
Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2007

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 623 Laura Pacey Thomas Telford School 1:06.50 1135 16 3:06.70 1141 1 2276
2 629 Catherine Taylor Winston Churchill School 1:07.55 1125 20 3:14.04 1096 2 2221
3 626 Fenella Langridge Henry Beaufort School 1:06.89 1132 18 3:17.76 1075 4 2207
4 627 Abigail Montgomery Rishworth School 1:07.78 1123 21 3:18.07 1072 5 2195
5 605 Georgina Hellier Guildford High School 1:02.48 1176 1 3:28.82 1009 13 2185
6 585 Chloe Pellican Taverham High School 1:04.74 1153 5 3:27.06 1018 11 2171
7 622 Rebecca Hall Longridge High School 1:05.63 1144 11 3:26.54 1021 9 2165
8 609 Charlotte McGarry Carmel R C College 1:04.21 1158 4 3:31.15 994 17 2152
9 621 Amy Roberts Huntcliff School 1:06.31 1137 13 3:28.04 1012 12 2149

10 628 Elena Dowthwaite Longridge High School 1:14.33 1057 38 3:17.23 1078 3 2135
11 608 Rebecca McCutcheon The Holt School 1:06.32 1137 14 3:31.81 991 19 2128
12 620 Laura Aspen Tavistock College 1:10.32 1097 31 3:25.89 1027 8 2124
13 603 Lauren Podger Sir John Colfox School 1:09.81 1102 26 3:26.95 1021 10 2123
14 610 Courtney Hyde Saint Martin's School for Girls 1:05.64 1144 12 3:35.31 970 24 2114
15 900 Bethan Clark Jubilee High School 1:06.61 1134 17 3:34.86 973 23 2107
16 599 Rachael Seaman Clarendon House Grammar School 1:05.48 1146 9 3:37.57 955 26 2101
17 617 Georgina Barrington Grenville College 1:05.13 1149 6 3:39.59 943 27 2092
18 615 Katie Vandewalle Tower College 1:11.87 1082 35 3:29.64 1003 15 2085
19 616 Milly Maudsley Guildford High School 1:10.40 1097 32 3:32.13 988 21 2085
20 582 Fenella Foskett Woodbridge School 1:03.71 1163 2 3:44.70 913 35 2076
21 613 Laura Beardsell Holmfirth High School 1:10.10 1099 28 3:34.84 973 22 2072
22 596 Emma Richards Egglescliffe School 1:06.39 1137 15 3:41.16 934 28 2071
23 624 Kerry Prise Cults Academy 1:13.56 1065 37 3:29.26 1006 14 2071
24 591 Allegra Dowding Guildford High School 1:10.26 1098 29 3:36.92 961 25 2059
25 625 Sophie Smith Robert May's School 1:19.37 1007 41 3:22.16 1048 6 2055
26 594 Claire Rafferty Parkstone Grammar School 1:07.48 1126 19 3:43.16 922 34 2048
27 586 Lucy Tweed Sir John Colfox School 1:14.62 1054 39 3:31.07 994 16 2048
28 604 Lucy Mills Culcheth High School 1:04.06 1160 3 3:49.64 883 37 2043
29 598 Rosalyn Dunstan Culcheth High School 1:09.71 1103 25 3:42.89 925 33 2028
30 602 Catriona McGregor Albyn School 1:10.58 1095 33 3:41.54 931 30 2026
31 618 Jessica Pike Henry Beaufort School 1:10.66 1094 34 3:41.51 931 29 2025
32 619 Abigail Letherby Sir John Colfox School 1:17.51 1025 40 3:31.76 991 18 2016
33 612 Lisa Gorton St Michaels C of E High School, Chorley 1:05.57 1145 10 3:52.88 865 39 2010
34 601 Rebecca Harris Culcheth High School 1:05.33 1147 8 3:54.02 856 40 2003
35 611 Victoria Dewar-Fowler Holmfirth High School 1:08.56 1115 23 3:50.13 880 38 1995
36 589 Abbey Hargreaves Longridge High School 1:05.28 1148 7 3:57.74 835 42 1983
37 897 Katie Smith Robert May's School 1:26.28 938 43 3:25.68 1027 7 1965
38 592 Emma Vinson Clarendon House Grammar School 1:07.81 1122 22 3:59.68 823 44 1945
39 595 Abigail Hucker Bexhill High School 1:10.04 1100 27 3:56.48 844 41 1944
40 590 Emma Green Alcester Grammar School 1:08.69 1114 24 3:59.32 826 43 1940
41 607 Rebecca Noble Carmel R C College 1:24.15 959 42 3:41.69 931 31 1890
42 588 Grace Fright Clarendon House Grammar School 1:10.30 1098 30 4:10.82 757 46 1855
43 587 Amy Jolliffe St Antonys Leweston School 1:12.45 1076 36 4:07.89 775 45 1851
44 600 Lily Hiscock St Antonys Leweston School 1:38.12 819 45 3:31.85 991 20 1810
45 606 Georgie Haggenbich St Antonys Leweston School 1:32.64 874 44 3:46.38 904 36 1778
46 597 Kate Blaylock Carmel R C College 1:42.44 776 46 3:41.86 931 32 1707
47 583 Jodie Hands Aylsham High School - - 0
47 584 Henrietta Mann Woodbridge School - - 0
47 593 Hannah Polak Rawlins Community College - - 0
47 614 Jenna Huartson St Michaels C of E High School, Chorley - - 0

Swim Run

Year 10 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2007

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

605 Georgina Hellier Guildford High School 1:02.48 1176 3:28.82 1009 2185
1 616 Milly Maudsley Guildford High School 1:10.40 1097 3:32.13 988 2085 6329

591 Allegra Dowding Guildford High School 1:10.26 1098 3:36.92 961 2059

622 Rebecca Hall Longridge High School 1:05.63 1144 3:26.54 1021 2165
2 628 Elena Dowthwaite Longridge High School 1:14.33 1057 3:17.23 1078 2135 6283

589 Abbey Hargreaves Longridge High School 1:05.28 1148 3:57.74 835 1983

603 Lauren Podger Sir John Colfox School 1:09.81 1102 3:26.95 1021 2123
3 586 Lucy Tweed Sir John Colfox School 1:14.62 1054 3:31.07 994 2048 6187

619 Abigail Letherby Sir John Colfox School 1:17.51 1025 3:31.76 991 2016

604 Lucy Mills Culcheth High School 1:04.06 1160 3:49.64 883 2043
4 598 Rosalyn Dunstan Culcheth High School 1:09.71 1103 3:42.89 925 2028 6074

601 Rebecca Harris Culcheth High School 1:05.33 1147 3:54.02 856 2003

599 Rachael Seaman Clarendon House Grammar School 1:05.48 1146 3:37.57 955 2101
5 592 Emma Vinson Clarendon House Grammar School 1:07.81 1122 3:59.68 823 1945 5901

588 Grace Fright Clarendon House Grammar School 1:10.30 1098 4:10.82 757 1855

609 Charlotte McGarry Carmel R C College 1:04.21 1158 3:31.15 994 2152
6 607 Rebecca Noble Carmel R C College 1:24.15 959 3:41.69 931 1890 5749

597 Kate Blaylock Carmel R C College 1:42.44 776 3:41.86 931 1707

587 Amy Jolliffe St Antonys Leweston School 1:12.45 1076 4:07.89 775 1851
7 600 Lily Hiscock St Antonys Leweston School 1:38.12 819 3:31.85 991 1810 5439

606 Georgie Haggenbich St Antonys Leweston School 1:32.64 874 3:46.38 904 1778

Year 10 Girls Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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